

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY SPORTS BOARD

DIBRUGARH: 786004

Dr. Mantu Baro, Director of Sports i/c & Secretary Mobile No. 09854090259

Email: dusportsboard13@gmail.com Ph.No.0373-2370298(O)

DATE: 06.01.2017

NOTIFICATION

The following player are selected for Dibrugarh University Cricket Team (M) to participate in the East Zone Inter University Cricket Tournament 2016-17 to be held at Vidyasagar University 05.01.2017 onwards. The D.U. team will play its first match on 12.01.2017. The team will leave on 9th January 2017. All the selected players are directed to report **on 08.01.2017 at 9 a.m. positively** without fail

SL. NO.	NAME	COLLEGE
1	BITU SINGH	MARGHERITA
2	MANASH PRATIM DUTTA	PG CLASSES
3	ADARSH SAIKIA	JB
4	SIDDARTH DOSI	DHSK COM
5	DEBANJAN TIMSINA	DHSK
6	ISHAN AHMED	NLB CITY
7	ELBERT BURAGOHAIN	DHSK COM
8	ARINDOM BARUAH	DHSK COM
9	SANJEEV HAZARIKA	DR
10	MUSUF SAH	DHSK COM
11	SEKHOR GOWALA	DIGBOI
12	MUJAKIR ALI	SONARI COM
13	MRINAL RAJBONGSHI	P.G.CLASSES
14	SAMUJJAL DEORI	DHEMAJI
15	IRFAN LASKAR	NLB CITY
Mr. Niranjan Borah, Assistant Professor, NLB City College, Manager of the Team		
Stand by		
1	MIHIR GOWALA	NLB CITY
2	TANMOY J. DUTTA	DR
3	DIPAK KR. SHARMA	GOLAGHAT COMM.
4	NITESH KR. RAUT	DHSK

Sd/-Dr. M. BaroDirector of Sports i/c
Dibrugarh University

Copy for favour of kind information to:-

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Dibrugarh University.
- 2. The Registrar, Dibrugarh University
- 4. The Dean, Student Affairs, D.U.
- 3. The Principal, All affiliated colleges to Dibrugarh University.
- 4. The Treasurer, D.U. Sports Board.

Sd/-Dr. M. Baro Director of Sports i/c Dibrugarh University